04-26-2002 FORM PTO-1594 (Modified) RECORE Docket No.: (Rev. 6-93) MB No. 0651-0011 (exp.4/94) TRAI Copyright 1994-97 LegalStar TM05/REV03 Tab settings → → To the Honorable Commissioner Patents and Tragernains 02068643 riginal documents or copy thereof Name of conveying party(ies): 2. Name and address of receiving party(ies): TeamDynamix LLC Name: TeamDynamix Solutions LLC Internal Address: ☐ Individual(s) Association Street Address: 1275 Kinnear Road General Partnership Limited Partnership City: Columbus ___ State: OH ZIP: 43212 ☐ Corporation-State ☑ Other <u>Limited Liability Company of Ohio</u> ☐ Individual(s) citizenship Association ☐ Yes ☒ No Additional names(s) of conveying party(ies) □ General Partnership Nature of conveyance: ☐ Limited Partnership ☐ Assignment Merger □ Corporation-State ☐ Security Agreement \times Change of Name Other If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic designation is ☐ Yes Execution Date: April 4, 2002 (Designations must be a separate document from ☐ Yes Additional name(s) & address(es) Σđ N Application number(s) or registration numbers(s): A. Trademark Application No.(s) B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 76/395,442 ☐ Yes 🗵 No Additional numbers 6. Total number of applications and 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence registrations involved:..... concerning document should be mailed: Name: Reid M. Wilson 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):....\$ \$40.00 Internal Address: ☑ Enclosed Vorys Sater Seymour and Pease LLP ☐ Authorized to be charged to deposit account 8. Deposit account number: Street Address: 1828 L Street, N.W. 11th Floor 22-0585 City: Washington State: DC ZIP: 20036 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE -7.75 (2008) 4998 EDC 000 0090 16395448 40 00 09 9. Statement and signature.

To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.

Reid M. Wilson Name of Person Signing

Signature

April 23, 2002

Date

Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and

DATE: 04/09/2002

DOCUMENT ID 200209900214

DESCRIPTION AMEND/ARTICLES-ORGANIZATION/DOM. LLC (LAM)

PENALTY .00 CERT

COPY

Receipt

This is not a bill. Please do not remit payment.

VORYS, SATER, SEYMOUR & PEASE 52 E. GAY STREET COLUMBUS, OH 43215

STATE OF OHIO

Ohio Secretary of State, J. Kenneth Blackwell

1223793

It is hereby certified that the Secretary of State of Ohio has custody of the business records for

TEAMDYNAMIX SOLUTIONS LLC

and, that said business records show the filing and recording of:

Document(s)

Document No(s):

AMEND/ARTICLES-ORGANIZATION/DOM. LLC

200209900214



United States of America State of Ohio Office of the Secretary of State Witness my hand and the seal of the Secretary of State at Columbus, Ohio this 9th day of April, A.D. 2002.

Queth Cachinell

Ohio Secretary of State

RECORDED: 04/23/2002

Prescribed by Bob Taft, Secretary of State	Date		Approved		
30 East Broad Street, 14th Floor Columbus, Ohio 43266-0418 Form LAM (July 1994)			\$10 CLIEN	2002 A	
ARTICLES OF C	OF AMENDMENT TO ORGANIZATION OF A BILITY COMPANY	A.	CLIENT SERVICE CENTERIO O an	PR -8 PH 2: 1	
The undersigned, being a member, ma TeamDynamix LLC	nager or authorized repr	esentative	of ਜ਼ਿ	ත limited	
(name of limited liability company)				_	
liability company, organized on the 19th hereby certify that the undersigned is duly aut certifies that the Articles of Organization of the been amended as follows:			and here		
AMENDMENT					
Article(s) FIRST					
hereby amended as follows:				is/are	
(If insufficient space for amendment, please a					
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned April	, 20 O2	ate this	44h_	_ day of	
;	TeamDynamix LLC (name of limited liabi By: Duly Authorized Representative [Ohio Revised Code	Member,	Manager	or	
04/04/02 - 9035211					